DI Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo, NY,  14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Inputs:
Display:
Voltage:
Current:

CE approved and is available with an optional face
that has a NEMA 4 rating.
How to order:
Winters Product Code: PDI
NEW!
DI Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Description
Economy  DI Series
Winters DI Economy is a two-wire current loop
powered indicator.  The DI Economy does not
need external power connections, it is powered
directly by a 1-5 mA, 4-20 mA or 10-50 mA
process signal.  The two wire electrical hook up
has an easy plug-in screw clamp connector. The
unit provides for a zero and span adjustment
capability for direct readout in percent or
engineering units. The DI Economy is easily
configured and calibrated.  The easy to read LCD
interface has zero and span and can be fine-tuned
with precision 15 turn potentiometer accessible
behind the lens.
How to order:
Winters Product Code: EDI
Description
Quality DI Series
Winters DI Quality can receive signals from any
instrument or controller that has 4-20mA, 1-5Vdc
or 0-10 Vdc. The extensive zero and span
adjustment has capabilities for direct readout in
engineering units for process, flow temperature
or level.  The LED interface display is easy to read
has display hold and is simply scaled into
engineering units. The DI Quality is CE approved.
How to order:
Winters Product Code: QDI
Inputs:
Display:
Voltage:
Current:
Accuracy:
4-20mA (13 ohms), 1 – 5Vdc, 0 – 10 Vdc
31/2” digit, 7 – Segment Red or Green
LED, 0.56"
0 to 5Vdc, 0-10Vdc, 0-200 mVdc
4 to 20 mA (13 ohms)
± 0.05% R, ± 1 Isd
Quality Specifications
Inputs:
Display:
Current:
Accuracy:
1-5mA (13 ohms), 4-20mA, 10-50mA (125
ohms @ 20mA) (625 ohms @ 4mA)
31/2” digit, 7 – Segment LCD, 0.5"
1 to 5mA, 4 to 20mA, 10 to 50mA
± 0.1% R, ± 1 Isd
Economy Specifications
DI Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto, ON, M3A 1B2 ● 416-444-2345 ● Fax: 416-444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo, NY,  14150 ● 716-874-8700 ● Fax: 716-874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Wiring Guide
DI Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
1.890"
48.0mm3.780"
96.0mm
4.
15
0"
 M
A
X
.
10
5.
4m
m
 M
A
X
PANEL THICKNESS
0.250" (6.4mm) MAX
0.030" (0.8mm) MIN